
The Country Club of Sioux Falls - 2 2023 First Dakota Pro-Am Jam / Saturday Pro Am Jam

Name Time / Hole

Aberson, Josh 1:40 1

Albano Jr, Tony 12:50 1

Name Time / Hole

Anderson, John 2:00 1

Anderson, Michael 8:10 10

Name Time / Hole

Arft, Andrew 7:10 10

Auten, Jason 8:30 1

Name Time / Hole

Bak, Ryan 1:40 10

Bakker, Michael 8:00 1

Time / Hole Players

7:00 1 French, Brian Stocklin, Brady Mohr, John Silvernail, Brett

7:10 1 Muckenhirn, Josh Nyberg, Erik Neises, Bradyn Chin, Alex

7:20 1 Harrenga, Jim Stofferahn, Justin Miller, Brent Sherrell, Colt

7:30 1 Ellefson, Eric Boyd, Aaron Hillman, Devin Gonzalez, Papito

7:40 1 Krueger, James Krenik, Tim Willers, James Zuluage, Daniel

7:50 1 Kuchta, Nate Trasamar, Ryan Brummond, Neil McCollum, Josh

8:00 1 Haeder, Rob Runge, Mike Priebe, Jerry Bakker, Michael

8:10 1 Fox, Ron Jones, Brad Jensen, Kevin Barry, Carson

8:20 1 Krivarchka, Matt Jacobson, Charlie Peterson, Trent Yoshihiro, Jonanthan

8:30 1 Conrad, Chris Niederauer, Greg Auten, Jason Isley, Conrad

8:40 1 Lynde, Jeremy Leighton, Jordon VanderBeke, Joe Gilman, Chris

8:50 1 Lynde, Mike Vavra, Galen Dokken, Ryan Elmes, Riley

9:00 1 Scott, Mike Shawd, Nick Kroll, Dave Costello, Ricky

7:00 10 Gaspar, Aaron Wynthein, Mike Sabers, Justin Hudson, Andrew

7:10 10 Larson, Bryant Porter, Zach Strauss, Jayson Arft, Andrew

7:20 10 Waugh, Kirk Knutson, Kory Dreessen, Scott Madsen, Brady

7:30 10 Doyle, Bill Davis, Tom Cowan, Randy Casto, Ethan

7:40 10 Dubisar, Chad Mahan, Mike Thompson, Randy Sklebar, Zach

7:50 10 Quello, Nathan Baloun, Brett Palmer, Bradley Burnes, Tyler

8:00 10 Johnson, Michael Fishel, Corey Monson, Tim Sand, John

8:10 10 Dulaney, Ryan Anderson, Michael Buntrock, Sam Otta, Jacob

8:20 10 Balding, Adam Scott, Adam Rick, Jamie Yellin, Greg

8:30 10 Krueger, Travis Jensen, JF Crank, Mike Simon, Ian

8:40 10 Schoepp, Marcus Jacobson, Brad Schoepp, Kirby Mass, Nathan

8:50 10 Ness, Aaron Metzger, Matt Strahl, Brian Davis, Mitch

9:00 10 Ness, Mike Ness, Rob Struckman, Lonnie Vincent, Jake

12:00 1 Kogel, Kasey Kogel, Keith Kogel, Tyson Walker, Matthew

12:10 1 Johnson, Andrew Boyd, Andrew Copeman, Jaret Navigato, Adam

12:20 1 Beranek, Dave Zaske, Curt Verwey, Mike Lehman, Thomas

12:30 1 Reinartz, Randy Koehler, Thom Chesley, Jay McCain, Andrew

12:40 1 Buckley, Jonathan Scholten, Dan Eide, Chuck Porch, Ryan

12:50 1 Gladue, Nick Fiegen, Jeff Madson, Todd Albano Jr, Tony

1:00 1 Kortan, Nick Brown, Tommy Sommer, Riley Murphy, Kevin

1:10 1 Brost, Kurt Fritz, Skipper Boetel, Tom Gronlund, Ryan

1:20 1 Vinson, Chris Johnson, Matt Yde, Chad Smith, Zach

1:30 1 Dale, Bradley Fahrendorf, Adam Larsen, Daschle Berkshire, Jeff

1:40 1 Van Horn, Graham Aberson, Josh Christensen, Justin Rackley, Joshua

1:50 1 Tomac, Casey Meierhenry, Todd Eggebraaten, Steve VanScoyk, Ben

2:00 1 Breske, Dennis Begeman, Mike Anderson, John Rene, Austin

12:00 10 Ridgway, Blake Rasmusson, Sean Fjeldheim, Adam McCoy, Calvin

12:10 10 Ibach, Mitch Crank, Nick Halverson, Pete Ranieri, Joey

12:20 10 Eberts, Kyle Marquardt, Paul Groeneweg, Mark Ward, Tyler

12:30 10 Weinandt, Zach Morrison, Dan Fiegen, Lucas McIlravy, Sterling

12:40 10 Thie, Travis Gellerman, Steve McKay, Shane Winston, Zander

12:50 10 Dykhouse, Dan Bartels, Josh Schwan, Tyler Miller, Ross

1:00 10 Hjellming, Scott West, Dave Dewit, Rob Breault, Beau

1:10 10 Martin, Matt Begeman, Matt Begeman, Mitch Israelson, Andrew

1:20 10 McTighe, Craig Reaves, Drew Schneider, Ryan Merzbacher, Charles

1:30 10 Kappenman, Will Grinde, Anders Jankord, Brad Schaefer, Matthew

1:40 10 Bak, Ryan Stoeser, Chance Purintun, Tim Hagen, Eric

1:50 10 Worth, Cory Landry, Matt Bowen, Tyler Plunkett, Marcus

2:00 10 Muhl, Chris Kvernmo, Andy Wilson, Joe Ledger, Jalen



Name Time / Hole

Balding, Adam 8:20 10

Baloun, Brett 7:50 10

Barry, Carson 8:10 1

Bartels, Josh 12:50 10

Begeman, Matt 1:10 10

Begeman, Mike 2:00 1

Begeman, Mitch 1:10 10

Beranek, Dave 12:20 1

Berkshire, Jeff 1:30 1

Boetel, Tom 1:10 1

Bowen, Tyler 1:50 10

Boyd, Aaron 7:30 1

Boyd, Andrew 12:10 1

Breault, Beau 1:00 10

Breske, Dennis 2:00 1

Brost, Kurt 1:10 1

Brown, Tommy 1:00 1

Brummond, Neil 7:50 1

Buckley, Jonathan 12:40 1

Buntrock, Sam 8:10 10

Burnes, Tyler 7:50 10

Casto, Ethan 7:30 10

Chesley, Jay 12:30 1

Chin, Alex 7:10 1

Christensen, Justin 1:40 1

Conrad, Chris 8:30 1

Copeman, Jaret 12:10 1

Costello, Ricky 9:00 1

Cowan, Randy 7:30 10

Crank, Mike 8:30 10

Crank, Nick 12:10 10

Dale, Bradley 1:30 1

Davis, Mitch 8:50 10

Davis, Tom 7:30 10

Dewit, Rob 1:00 10

Dokken, Ryan 8:50 1

Doyle, Bill 7:30 10

Dreessen, Scott 7:20 10

Dubisar, Chad 7:40 10

Dulaney, Ryan 8:10 10

Dykhouse, Dan 12:50 10

Eberts, Kyle 12:20 10

Eggebraaten, Steve 1:50 1

Eide, Chuck 12:40 1

Ellefson, Eric 7:30 1

Elmes, Riley 8:50 1

Fahrendorf, Adam 1:30 1

Fiegen, Jeff 12:50 1

Fiegen, Lucas 12:30 10

Fishel, Corey 8:00 10

Name Time / Hole

Fjeldheim, Adam 12:00 10

Fox, Ron 8:10 1

French, Brian 7:00 1

Fritz, Skipper 1:10 1

Gaspar, Aaron 7:00 10

Gellerman, Steve 12:40 10

Gilman, Chris 8:40 1

Gladue, Nick 12:50 1

Gonzalez, Papito 7:30 1

Grinde, Anders 1:30 10

Groeneweg, Mark 12:20 10

Gronlund, Ryan 1:10 1

Haeder, Rob 8:00 1

Hagen, Eric 1:40 10

Halverson, Pete 12:10 10

Harrenga, Jim 7:20 1

Hillman, Devin 7:30 1

Hjellming, Scott 1:00 10

Hudson, Andrew 7:00 10

Ibach, Mitch 12:10 10

Isley, Conrad 8:30 1

Israelson, Andrew 1:10 10

Jacobson, Brad 8:40 10

Jacobson, Charlie 8:20 1

Jankord, Brad 1:30 10

Jensen, JF 8:30 10

Jensen, Kevin 8:10 1

Johnson, Andrew 12:10 1

Johnson, Matt 1:20 1

Johnson, Michael 8:00 10

Jones, Brad 8:10 1

Kappenman, Will 1:30 10

Knutson, Kory 7:20 10

Koehler, Thom 12:30 1

Kogel, Kasey 12:00 1

Kogel, Keith 12:00 1

Kogel, Tyson 12:00 1

Kortan, Nick 1:00 1

Krenik, Tim 7:40 1

Krivarchka, Matt 8:20 1

Kroll, Dave 9:00 1

Krueger, James 7:40 1

Krueger, Travis 8:30 10

Kuchta, Nate 7:50 1

Kvernmo, Andy 2:00 10

Landry, Matt 1:50 10

Larsen, Daschle 1:30 1

Larson, Bryant 7:10 10

Ledger, Jalen 2:00 10

Lehman, Thomas 12:20 1

Name Time / Hole

Leighton, Jordon 8:40 1

Lynde, Jeremy 8:40 1

Lynde, Mike 8:50 1

Madsen, Brady 7:20 10

Madson, Todd 12:50 1

Mahan, Mike 7:40 10

Marquardt, Paul 12:20 10

Martin, Matt 1:10 10

Mass, Nathan 8:40 10

McCain, Andrew 12:30 1

McCollum, Josh 7:50 1

McCoy, Calvin 12:00 10

McIlravy, Sterling 12:30 10

McKay, Shane 12:40 10

McTighe, Craig 1:20 10

Meierhenry, Todd 1:50 1

Merzbacher, Charles 1:20 10

Metzger, Matt 8:50 10

Miller, Brent 7:20 1

Miller, Ross 12:50 10

Mohr, John 7:00 1

Monson, Tim 8:00 10

Morrison, Dan 12:30 10

Muckenhirn, Josh 7:10 1

Muhl, Chris 2:00 10

Murphy, Kevin 1:00 1

Navigato, Adam 12:10 1

Neises, Bradyn 7:10 1

Ness, Aaron 8:50 10

Ness, Mike 9:00 10

Ness, Rob 9:00 10

Niederauer, Greg 8:30 1

Nyberg, Erik 7:10 1

Otta, Jacob 8:10 10

Palmer, Bradley 7:50 10

Peterson, Trent 8:20 1

Plunkett, Marcus 1:50 10

Porch, Ryan 12:40 1

Porter, Zach 7:10 10

Priebe, Jerry 8:00 1

Purintun, Tim 1:40 10

Quello, Nathan 7:50 10

Rackley, Joshua 1:40 1

Ranieri, Joey 12:10 10

Rasmusson, Sean 12:00 10

Reaves, Drew 1:20 10

Reinartz, Randy 12:30 1

Rene, Austin 2:00 1

Rick, Jamie 8:20 10

Ridgway, Blake 12:00 10

Name Time / Hole

Runge, Mike 8:00 1

Sabers, Justin 7:00 10

Sand, John 8:00 10

Schaefer, Matthew 1:30 10

Schneider, Ryan 1:20 10

Schoepp, Kirby 8:40 10

Schoepp, Marcus 8:40 10

Scholten, Dan 12:40 1

Schwan, Tyler 12:50 10

Scott, Adam 8:20 10

Scott, Mike 9:00 1

Shawd, Nick 9:00 1

Sherrell, Colt 7:20 1

Silvernail, Brett 7:00 1

Simon, Ian 8:30 10

Sklebar, Zach 7:40 10

Smith, Zach 1:20 1

Sommer, Riley 1:00 1

Stocklin, Brady 7:00 1

Stoeser, Chance 1:40 10

Stofferahn, Justin 7:20 1

Strahl, Brian 8:50 10

Strauss, Jayson 7:10 10

Struckman, Lonnie 9:00 10

Thie, Travis 12:40 10

Thompson, Randy 7:40 10

Tomac, Casey 1:50 1

Trasamar, Ryan 7:50 1

Van Horn, Graham 1:40 1

VanScoyk, Ben 1:50 1

VanderBeke, Joe 8:40 1

Vavra, Galen 8:50 1

Verwey, Mike 12:20 1

Vincent, Jake 9:00 10

Vinson, Chris 1:20 1

Walker, Matthew 12:00 1

Ward, Tyler 12:20 10

Waugh, Kirk 7:20 10

Weinandt, Zach 12:30 10

West, Dave 1:00 10

Willers, James 7:40 1

Wilson, Joe 2:00 10

Winston, Zander 12:40 10

Worth, Cory 1:50 10

Wynthein, Mike 7:00 10

Yde, Chad 1:20 1

Yellin, Greg 8:20 10

Yoshihiro, Jonanthan 8:20 1

Zaske, Curt 12:20 1

Zuluage, Daniel 7:40 1
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